
 

 

      NEWSLETTER 5th January 2024 

GUSTON 
CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY school 

 
~ TERM 3 ~ 

 
Week 2 

 
 

Monday 8th January 
 
Tuesday 9th January 
 
Wednesday 10th January 
6-7pm Karate Club  
 
Thursday 11th January 
 
Friday 12th January 
2:30pm Celebration       
Assembly—All welcome 
 
 

Week 3 
 
 
 

Monday 15th January 
  
 
Tuesday 16th January  
 
 
Wednesday 17th January 
6-7pm Karate Club  
 
Thursday 18th January 
 
Friday 19th January  
2:30pm Celebration       
Assembly—All welcome 

Telephone 01304 206847    Website: www.guston.kent.sch.uk 
e-mail: admin@guston.kent.sch.uk or headteacher@guston.kent.sch.uk 

Happy Birthday to:  
 

Jayden  
 

We hope you have had   

wonderful day celebrating. 

 

 

HAPPY NEW YEAR - 2024! 

On behalf of everyone at Guston School, I hope you all had a fantastic 

Christmas holiday and managed to spend time with those that are 

closest to you.  

I also want to wish you all an very happy and healthy New Year!  

It seems very early to be returning to school this week but the  

children have been brilliant and full of good cheer!  

 

 Here’s to a fabulous 2024.  

SUPERSTARS!  
 

This week’s super stars 

are:  

Omar, Maggie, Liam,     

Isabella, Reeyong, Pritika, Miksang, 

Tamara, Abrina, Simran, Iman, Jacob, 

Marley, Aaryash, Chloe, Ayaan, Harry, 

Alicia, Reggie, and Sasha 

WELL DONE AND  

CONGRATULATIONS!  

 HOUSE points   
TERM 2 

The results:  
 

     kearsney:     50 
     Redoubt:        21 
     Burgoyne:     14   
     connaught:   38  

Smart Phone Training!  
As many of you may be at the point of introducing a smart phone to your child, the 

course below is aimed at supporting you and your child navigate what can be a  
complicated world.  

Parent - Homepage (eephonesmart.co.uk)  

https://eephonesmart.co.uk/

